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SOLO + DUO EXHIBITIONS

2023

2018

2015

2014

Crestwood Financial Kansas City, MO

Decade Lawrence KS

Rademacher Financial Lawrence KS

(with Cindy Oliver)

Ingredient / Five Bar Lawrence KS
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2013 Soho Interiors Gallery Topeka KS
4 Girls Garage Topeka KS

2012 Wink Lawrence KS

Pachamama’s Lawrence KS

2011 Wells-Fargo Advisors Lawrence KS

Landmark National Bank Gallery Lawrence KS

(with Lori Norwood)

Ten Thousand Villages Gallery Lawrence KS

GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2023

2023

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

Invitational Print Fair
Lawrence Arts Center, Lawrence KS

Invitational Art Auction
Lawrence Arts Center, Lawrence KS

Lawrence Art Walk Lawrence KS

Art in the Park Lawrence, KS

Invitational Art Auction
Lawrence Arts Center, Lawrence KS

Invitational Print Fair
Lawrence Arts Center, Lawrence KS

Invitational Art Auction
Lawrence Arts Center, Lawrence KS

Invitational Art Auction
Lawrence Arts Center, Lawrence KS

Invitational Print Fair
Lawrence Arts Center, Lawrence KS

Bourgeois Pig Lawrence KS

Office of Jim Otten DDS Lawrence KS

Landmark National Bank Gallery Lawrence KS
(with Jack Collins)

2014 Cider Gallery of Art Lawrence KS

Invitational Art Auction
Lawrence Arts Center, Lawrence KS

Strecker-Nelson Gallery Manhattan, KS

2013 Hearst Studios Gallery Camden, ME

Strecker-Nelson Gallery Manhattan, KS

2012 International Juried Works on Paper Exhibition
Maryland Federation of Art Annapolis, MD)

Lumberyard Arts Center Baldwin City, KS

Lawrence Arts Center’s Invitational Art Auction
Lawrence Arts Center, Lawrence KS

Strecker-Nelson Gallery Manhattan, KS

Printed Image IV National Juried Printmaking Competition
Alice C. Sabatini Gallery, Topeka KS

2011 Invitational Art Auction
Lawrence Arts Center, Lawrence KS

International Juried Works on Paper Exhibition
12 12 Gallery, Richmond VA

Monotype Exhibit
Lawrence Public Library, Lawrence KS
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ACHIEVEMENTS

2018 Featured in Ephemera: Inspiring Papers from The Past 2012 Bestin Show
Published by Uppercase Publishing Co. Lumberyard Arts Center, Baldwin City, KS

Selection into National Juried Works on Paper Exhibition

2018 Featured in Uppercase Magazine's "All About You" Blog
MFA Gallery, Annapolis, MD

2016 Selection into Printed Image VI National Juried
Printmaking Competition
Alice C. Sabatini Gallery, Topeka KS

Selection into Printed Image IV, National Juried
Printmaking Competition,
Alice C. Sabatini Gallery, Topeka KS

2015 Se_lection. into N?ti.o.nal Juried 2011 Selection into International Juried
Prllntr'nakmg Bxhibition o Works on Paper Exhibition
Wichita Center for the Arts, Wichita, KS 1212 Gallery, Richmond, VA
TEACHING

2018 Monotype, Lawrence Arts Center Lawrence KS

EDUCATION

2010 Monotype Coursework | The Lawrence Arts Center, Lawrence KS
2002 Monotype Intensive Course | Santa Reparata International School of Art, Florence, Italy
2000 Intensive Monotype Workshops | Aurobora Press, San Francisco, CA

1995 BFA, Graphic Design Ohio University
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