# eliza mayo artist cv

PrintPaintDraw.com

@printpaintdraw printpaintdraw@gmail.com

12 12 Gallery, Richmond VA

Lawrence Public Library, Lawrence KS

Monotype Exhibit

## **SOLO + DUO EXHIBITIONS**

SOLO -	SOLO + DUO EXHIBITIONS				
2023	Crestwood Financial Kansas City, MO	2013	Soho Interiors Gallery Topeka KS		
2018	Decade Lawrence KS		4 Girls Garage Topeka KS		
	Rademacher Financial <i>Lawrence KS</i> (with Cindy Oliver)	2012	Wink Lawrence KS Pachamama's Lawrence KS		
2015	Ingredient / Five Bar Lawrence KS  Landmark National Bank Gallery Lawrence KS (with Lori Norwood)	2011	Wells-Fargo Advisors Lawrence KS Office of Jim Otten DDS Lawrence KS		
2014	Ten Thousand Villages Gallery Lawrence KS		Landmark National Bank Gallery Lawrence KS (with Jack Collins)		
GROUP EXHIBITIONS					
2023	Invitational Print Fair Lawrence Arts Center, Lawrence KS	2014	Cider Gallery of Art Lawrence KS		
2023	Invitational Art Auction Lawrence Arts Center, Lawrence KS		Invitational Art Auction Lawrence Arts Center, Lawrence KS		
2019	Lawrence Art Walk Lawrence KS	2013	Strecker-Nelson Gallery Manhattan, KS  Hearst Studios Gallery Camden, ME		
2018	Art in the Park Lawrence, KS	2013	Strecker-Nelson Gallery Manhattan, KS		
	Invitational Art Auction Lawrence Arts Center, Lawrence KS	2012	International Juried Works on Paper Exhibition Maryland Federation of Art Annapolis, MD)		
2017	Invitational Print Fair Lawrence Arts Center, Lawrence KS		Lumberyard Arts Center Baldwin City, KS		
2016	Invitational Art Auction Lawrence Arts Center, Lawrence KS		Lawrence Arts Center's Invitational Art Auction Lawrence Arts Center, Lawrence KS		
2015			Strecker-Nelson Gallery Manhattan, KS		
2015	Invitational Art Auction  Lawrence Arts Center, Lawrence KS		Printed Image IV National Juried Printmaking Competition Alice C. Sabatini Gallery, Topeka KS		
	Invitational Print Fair Lawrence Arts Center, Lawrence KS  Bourgeois Pig Lawrence KS	2011	Invitational Art Auction Lawrence Arts Center, Lawrence KS		
	-		International Juried Works on Paper Exhibition		

### **ACHIEVEMENTS**

2018	Featured in <i>Ephemera: Inspiring Papers from The Past</i> Published by Uppercase Publishing Co.	2012	Best in Show Lumberyard Arts Center, Baldwin City, KS
2018	Featured in Uppercase Magazine's "All About You" Blog		Selection into National Juried Works on Paper Exhibition MFA Gallery, Annapolis, MD
2016	Selection into Printed Image VI National Juried Printmaking Competition Alice C. Sabatini Gallery, Topeka KS		Selection into Printed Image IV, National Juried Printmaking Competition, Alice C. Sabatini Gallery, Topeka KS
2015	Selection into National Juried Printmaking Exhibition Wichita Center for the Arts, Wichita, KS	2011	Selection into International Juried Works on Paper Exhibition 1212 Gallery, Richmond, VA

### **TEACHING**

**2018** Monotype, Lawrence Arts Center Lawrence KS

### **EDUCATION**

2010	Monotype Coursework   The Lawrence Arts Center, Lawrence KS	
2002	Monotype Intensive Course   Santa Reparata International School of Art, Florence, Italy	
2000	Intensive Monotype Workshops   Aurobora Press, San Francisco, CA	
1995	BFA, Graphic Design Ohio University	